
International Competition NOR-ROU-TUR-SUI
Jubiläumshalle, Magglingen SUI

16th September 2023

FIG SENIOR

Rg. Name Total

1 Switzerland 140.800 238.700 141.750 143.400 142.250 141.200 248.100 G

Noe SEIFERT 5.70 14.050 5.30 12.550 5.00 13.750 4.80 14.150 6.30 14.600 5.40 12.750 32.50 81.850

Florian LANGENEGGER 5.60 13.400 5.20 13.700 4.70 13.600 5.20 13.850 5.60 13.750 4.80 13.200 31.10 81.500

Taha SERHANI 5.50 13.350 5.20 14.300 5.60 13.900 5.90 14.100 22.20 55.650

Christian BAUMANN 5.30 12.450 5.20 14.400 5.90 13.600 5.50 13.900 21.90 54.350

Luca GIUBELLINI 5.50 13.000 5.50 11.650 4.70 12.750 5.60 14.950 21.30 52.350

2 Mixed NOR-SUI 239.400 139.100 240.150 242.550 241.300 239.300 241.800 S

Moreno KRATTER 5.80 13.550 4.50 12.600 4.50 13.300 5.20 14.250 5.60 13.950 5.00 12.400 30.60 80.050

Dominic TAMSEL 4.90 12.900 5.80 13.600 4.60 13.550 4.00 13.100 5.60 11.800 5.30 13.550 30.20 78.500

Tim RANDEGGER 5.50 12.950 5.20 12.900 4.70 12.900 5.20 14.300 4.80 13.200 5.10 12.250 30.50 78.500

Harald WIBYE 5.40 12.550 4.40 11.100 4.30 13.300 5.20 14.000 5.60 14.150 4.90 13.350 29.80 78.450

3 Romania 337.850 337.250 338.750 342.350 339.700 338.000 233.900 B

Robert BURTANETE 5.40 13.050 4.70 12.500 4.50 13.050 5.20 14.350 5.40 13.350 4.30 12.150 29.50 78.450

Andrei Vasile MUNTEAN 5.20 12.700 3.60 11.350 5.20 14.550 4.80 13.750 4.40 13.250 23.20 65.600

Emilian NEAGU 5.20 12.100 5.60 12.950 4.80 13.450 4.60 11.200 20.20 49.700

Toma Roland MODOIANU-ZSEDER 3.30 8.300 5.50 12.750 4.80 12.600 4.50 12.600 18.10 46.250

Nicholas TARCA 5.40 13.400 4.60 11.400 10.00 24.800

4 Türkiye 433.050 434.350 436.900 440.500 436.550 434.950 216.300

Sercan DEMIR 5.30 11.450 3.90 11.950 4.20 10.700 4.00 13.200 5.20 12.100 4.10 12.100 26.70 71.500

Yunus GUNDOGDU 5.20 9.400 3.50 9.650 5.80 14.100 4.80 13.850 5.20 13.350 3.70 10.850 28.20 71.200

Liu Carlo Mandela TUAKLI 4.80 11.800 4.70 11.100 4.50 11.250 4.80 13.450 4.20 11.100 3.60 11.200 26.60 69.900

Hasan DURNA 4.30 9.800 3.80 11.300 3.90 11.550 4.00 12.350 2.80 8.700 3.90 11.650 22.70 65.350
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International Competition NOR-ROU-TUR-SUI
Jubiläumshalle, Magglingen SUI

16th September 2023

FIG SENIOR

Rg. Name Total

1 Noe SEIFERT 5.70 114.050 5.30 612.550 5.00 313.750 4.80 714.150 6.30 114.600 5.40 712.750 32.50 81.850 G

2 Florian LANGENEGGER 5.60 313.400 5.20 113.700 4.70 413.600 5.20 913.850 5.60 513.750 4.80 613.200 31.10 81.500 S

3 Moreno KRATTER 5.80 213.550 4.50 512.600 4.50 613.300 5.20 614.250 5.60 313.950 5.00 912.400 30.60 80.050 B

4 Dominic TAMSEL 4.90 812.900 5.80 213.600 4.60 513.550 4.00 1413.100 5.60 1311.800 5.30 313.550 30.20 78.500

5 Tim RANDEGGER 5.50 712.950 5.20 412.900 4.70 1012.900 5.20 414.300 4.80 1013.200 5.10 1012.250 30.50 78.500

6 Harald WIBYE 5.40 1012.550 4.40 1311.100 4.30 613.300 5.20 814.000 5.60 214.150 4.90 413.350 29.80 78.450

7 Robert BURTANETE 5.40 513.050 4.70 712.500 4.50 813.050 5.20 314.350 5.40 813.350 4.30 1112.150 29.50 78.450

8 Sercan DEMIR 5.30 1311.450 3.90 911.950 4.20 1510.700 4.00 1313.200 5.20 1212.100 4.10 1212.100 26.70 71.500

9 Yunus GUNDOGDU 5.20 159.400 3.50 159.650 5.80 214.100 4.80 913.850 5.20 813.350 3.70 1610.850 28.20 71.200

10 Liu Carlo Mandela TUAKLI 4.80 1211.800 4.70 1311.100 4.50 1411.250 4.80 1113.450 4.20 1511.100 3.60 1511.200 26.60 69.900

11 Andrei Vasile MUNTEAN 5.20 912.700 3.60 1111.350 5.20 214.550 4.80 513.750 4.40 513.250 23.20 65.600

12 Hasan DURNA 4.30 149.800 3.80 1211.300 3.90 1311.550 4.00 1512.350 2.80 168.700 3.90 1311.650 22.70 65.350

13 Taha SERHANI 5.50 413.350 5.20 414.300 5.60 413.900 5.90 114.100 22.20 55.650

14 Christian BAUMANN 5.30 812.450 5.20 114.400 5.90 713.600 5.50 213.900 21.90 54.350

15 Luca GIUBELLINI 5.50 613.000 5.50 1011.650 4.70 1112.750 5.60 114.950 21.30 52.350

16 Emilian NEAGU 5.20 1112.100 5.60 912.950 4.80 1113.450 4.60 1411.200 20.20 49.700

17 Toma Roland MODOIANU-ZSEDER 3.30 168.300 5.50 1112.750 4.80 1112.600 4.50 812.600 18.10 46.250

18 Nicholas TARCA 5.40 313.400 4.60 1411.400 10.00 24.800
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